
Show #A8919 (Allen Mitchels): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1402. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu7.00

2 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu6.00

3 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford5.00

4 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine4.00

5 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

6 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson2.00

1404. AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber10.00

2 1850 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett9.00

3 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney8.00

4 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich7.00

5 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker6.00

6 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G5.00

7 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier4.00

8 1846 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly3.00

1405. NSBA SB2368: NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber4.00

2 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich3.00

1406. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1777 Movin The Chains Ryan Kail Susan K Johns10.00

2 1923 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen Casey-Mae Johnson9.00

3 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

4 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson7.00

5 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler6.00

6 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn5.00

7 1653 A Zippo To Consider Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin4.00

8 1707 My Bowtie Affair David Busick Jerilynne Michaels3.00

9 1731 Gota Lota Style Jimmy Daurio Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller2.00

1408. NSBA SB1363: NSBA Green Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn6.00

1409. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope10.00

2 1923 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen Casey-Mae Johnson9.00

3 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson8.00

4 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice7.00

5 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn6.00

6 1689 Cool Blazin Krymsun W Michael Jung Shellby Carvalho5.00

1410. NSBA SB1361: NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1923 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen Casey-Mae Johnson4.00

2 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson3.00

3 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn2.00

1411. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich10.00

2 1787 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong9.00

3 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber8.00

4 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler7.00

5 1660 A Good Fantasy Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier6.00

6 1613 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell5.00

7 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter4.00

8 1764 Heza Macs All Star Carolyn Rice Angela Marshall3.00

1412. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 3 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine10.00

10T 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen1.00

1413. NSBA SB1362: NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich3.00

2 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen2.00

1414. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

2 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin3.00

3 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea2.00

4 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez1.00

1415. NSBA SB5360: NSBA Nov. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen2.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez1.00

1416. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00

1418. NSBA SB4360: NSBA Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen2.00



Show #A8920 (Rick Meredith): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith9.00

3 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich8.00

4 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur7.00

5 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson6.00

6 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney5.00

7 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline4.00

8 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker3.00

9 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier2.00

1402. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford7.00

2 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu6.00

3 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu5.00

4 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson4.00

5 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine3.00

6 1903 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling2.00

1404. AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich10.00

2 1850 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett9.00

3 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber8.00

4 1909 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker7.00

5 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier6.00

6 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G5.00

7 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney4.00

8 1846 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly3.00

1406. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1923 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen Casey-Mae Johnson10.00

2 1777 Movin The Chains Ryan Kail Susan K Johns9.00

3 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson8.00

4 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin7.00

5 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice6.00

6 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn5.00

7 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler4.00

8 1723 Always Lazy Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss3.00

9 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter2.00

1409. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1923 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen Casey-Mae Johnson10.00

2 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson9.00

3 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

4 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope7.00
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5 1872 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith6.00

6 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn5.00

7 1689 Cool Blazin Krymsun W Michael Jung Shellby Carvalho4.00

1411. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich10.00

2 1901 Snazzys On Fire Justin Dean Wheeler Janet Fowler9.00

3 1613 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell8.00

4 1660 A Good Fantasy Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier7.00

5 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber6.00

6 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter5.00

7 1659 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier4.00

8 1764 Heza Macs All Star Carolyn Rice Angela Marshall3.00

9 1787 Out For Chocolate Michael D Weaver Ellen B Armstrong2.00

1412. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 3 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

3T 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen8.00

1414. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

2 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin3.00

3 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea2.00

4 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez1.00

1416. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00


